MONDAY, JULY 29, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS V8:

16-09-20324-CR
20-05-21095-CR
(1:30)

18-02-20630-CR
18-02-20631-CR
18-04-20664-CR

21-08-21421-CR

21-10-21493-CR

24-02-22068-CR

© 24-02-22080-CR

24-02-22081-CR
24-03-22113-CR
24-03-22114-CR
24-03-22115-CR
24-03-22116-CR
24-03-22117-CR.
24-03-22118-CR

24-05-22161-CR
24-05-22162-CR
24-05-22170-CR

24-05-22174-CR

-24-05-22178-CR

Demestrie Ross - MTR Hearing
In Jail

Charles Warren - Status
In Jail

Truman Dangherty - Status
In Jail

Brian Godwin - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jry 8/20)

Nicole Jessup - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre -

Richard Wiley - Status
In Jail

Shelby Goodman - Discovery
Bond - Gage Gandy

Christy Locklin - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Trevon Schells - Armn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Rose Castillo - Status
In Jail

Eddie Tindle - Atm
P.R. Bond

Jamarquis Brooks - Discovery
Bond - Gage Gandy

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Thomas Reed

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Travis Gamey

Travis Garney

Hoagie Karels



24-05-22180-CR
24-05-22184-CR
24-05-22186-CR
24-05-22189-CR
24-05-22190-CR.

24-05-22191-CR
24-05-22192-CR
24-05-22193-CR
24-06-22196-CR
24-06-22198-CR
24-06-22199-CR.
24-06-22200-CR
24-06-22208-CR
24-06-222.09-CR

24-06-22225-CR

24-06-22228-CR
24-06-22229-CR

Jeffrey Parish - Armn

. Bond - Gage Gandy

Laquent Toussant- Arrn
Surety off 3/25/24 (Emmett)

Caleb Sanders - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Benjamin Myrick - At
Bond - Gage Gandy

Tristen Mitchell - At
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jerry Dickson - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Dagquillius Hennigan - Arrn
Bond - Freedom Bail Bonds

Alan Smith - Arm
Bond - Emmett Agnirre

Marion Tow - Status
In Jail

John Phillips - Armn

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Donte Foster - Arm
Surety off 7/10/24 (Emmett)

Calvin Taylor - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Paul Barnett - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brice Blackshear - Armn
Bond - Gage Gandy

Hutton Ask

Chris Smitherman

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel



24-06-22234-CR
24-06-22235-CR
24-06-22236-CR
24-07-22262-CR

Shannon Williams - Arm
Bond - Madison Co..Bail Bonds -

Camille Ashley - Status
In Jai]

(Gina Flores - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, JULY 29, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

20-07-21072-CV
(11:00)

21-11-21353-CV
(11:30)

22-10-21534-CV
(10:00)

24-07-21887-CV
(9:00)

James L. Hailey and Judy D. Hailey vs.
The Known and Unknown Heirs of the
Estate of Mose Dear, Sr., Deceased -
Entry of Decree Directing Partition

Theo Vaults vs.
Wendell King, Jr., et al - Status Conference

(Jury 4/15)

Louise Gx"igsby VS.

J.B. Boyd Estate, Et al - Final Hearing
In the Interest of )
JM.K., a child - TRO & Temp. Orders

Bill Youngkin/
Chris Smitherman/
Kenneth Duke/
Daphne Duke/f
Rhonda Satterfield/
Carolyn Batties/
Gordy Singleton, Jr./
Yvonne Brown

Jay Goss/

Chris Smitherman/
James Rudnicki/
Edward Gray

Heath Poole/
Chris Smitherman

Danna Bader/
Hailey Harrison



MONDAY, JULY 29, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

19-03-20769-CV
(8:30)

20-08-21078-CV
(8:30)

22-10-21546-CV
(2:00)

24-06-21875-CV
(8:30)

24-05-01427-1V
(11:00)

In the Interest of
A.Q., achild - Review

In the Interest of
J.R.N., a child - Review

In the Interest of
K.X.,MXK., KK, RK., Children - Status

In the Interest of
F.C. and A.C,, Children - Review

In the matter of
a juvenile

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch/
Will James

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/
Travis Gamey

Robert Yezak/
Adam Varvel



